
Pos 

SSC Weekly 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

SSC Weekly 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

23 

23 

189 

232 

28 

18 

92 

4 

26 

11 

41 

27 

53 

39 

21 

63 

97 

62 

76 

66 

87 

46 

117 

49 

14 

Name 

Marko JERMAN 

Dejan KRALJ 

Matej COLJA 

Rok ILC 

Almir KADIRIC 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Domen PAVLI 

Dejan HORVAT 

Roman URSEJ 

Saso STRNAD 

Matej KRALJ 

Matija KLOJCNIK 

Jasmin VELIC 

Andrej HABJAN 

Gregor VERSEC 

Marko GALE 

Ziga ZALER 

Rajko SKULJ 

Marko CVETKO 

Marko HREN 

Luka BERGLES 

Klemen BERGLES 

Simon NOVAK 

Robert LOVSE 

Davor DOLENC 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:11.557 

9:24.937 

9:26.471 

9:26.849 

9:33.170 

9:33.374 

9:34.879 

9:39.183 

9:41.315 

9:54.344 

10:09.750 

10:11.949 

8:37.893 

9:58.664 

10:09.885 

10:12.637 

10:13.847 

10:24.404 

10:28.439 

10:32.150 

10:43.676 

10:53.374 

9:14.065 

9:56.533 

9:23.090 

Diff 

13.380 

14.914 

15.292 

21.613 

21.817 

23.322 

27.626 

29.758 

42.787 

58.193 

1:00.392 

DNF 

11.221 

13.973 

15.183 

25.740 

29.775 

33.486 

45.012 

54.710 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.669 

1:32.174 

1:33.248 

1:33.005 

1:33.644 

1:33.422 

1:34.513 

1:34.872 

1:35.443 

1:37.325 

1:38.907 

1:39.740 

1:41.760 

1:33.744 

1:35.062 

1:35.556 

1:36.101 

1:37.961 

1:38.552 

1:38.627 

1:40.900 

1:42.248 

1:42.333 

1:50.924 

1:38.521 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.380 

Avg. Speed 

163,227 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.669 

Best Speed 

165,490 

Best Lap by 

23 - Marko JERMAN 
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3rd King of Weekly 2022 

08.08.2022. 

Race - SSC Weekly 600 + 1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:31:48 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.8.2022. 14:25 


